

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 81427573

---

Data publicarii	24.04.23	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 652,00 RON - 652,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SAPA EGALIZARE TOP 1 30KG TRAFIC GREU Buc 2.00 20.08 40.17 2 ADEZIV CM 17 25KG Sac 2.00 83.19 166.39 3 SARMA LEGAT 2.7MM 20M 3441120 Buc 4.00 20.92 83.68 4 BANDA ETANSARE CL152 ML solutii Mlin 15.00 8.32 124.79 5 HIDROIZOLATIE MONO CL51 5KG solutii Buc 2.00 118.49 236.97

---